Opis produktu

Siedzisko-Prom.
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Link do produktu: https://dekor.abrakadabra.shop.pl/siedzisko-prom-p-8288.html

Siedzisko-Prom.

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Rozmiar

Materiat

Kolor

223,90 zt

136371
5902663363711
42x47x47

mdf, tkanina welur

czerwony
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